
 
 

 
 
 

  
   
 

 

 

 

 

MESE DI MARZO 2023 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI 

DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

276 

 

 

13 

 

 

263 

 

 

 4,71 

 

 

95,29 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 26 569 80 489 14,06 85,94 
DOCENTI  T.D.  25 507 42 465  8,28 91,72 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 92 25 67 27,17 72,83 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


